

PRICE LIST

(valid from 01.01.2023)

Contract fee Operating lease contract fee*	50,00 € 100,00 € free of charge
quotation) or min 100,00 € (if contr	
Contract modification Contract period/mileage modification (per contract) *	free of charge
Premature termination of the contract*according to the contra	act general terms
Services provided apart the contract Service Link (per case) Fuel card management (per month) Tire management (seasonal tire change and storage, per season) Transportation of tyres to other storage place (country territory) 24 h road assistance (per one service, fee does not include costs related to the incident) Road department operations performed by Ayvens (fee does not include taxes and any other costs related to procedure) Replacement/pre-delivery vehicle**	3,00€95,00€40,00€50,00€70,00€ t vehicle price list30,00€75,00€60,00€
Other Power of attorney	35,00€ free of charge free of charge50,00€30,00€30,00€250,00€

- Service fees do not include VAT

 * the fee is applicable only if not stated otherwise in Master Lease Agreement

 ** only for existing Ayvens customers

 *** the fee is applicable only if not stated otherwise in Agreement General terms